050000 61385

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	<i>f</i>)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
(= -	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		(d21)
	Office Use Only	Clist



700056102697

06/15/05--01021--001 **130.00

05 JUN 15 PM 12: 54

FILED 15 PH 12: 54

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

• TO: Registration Se Division of Co.			
SUBJECT: WC LABO	OR SERVICES LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matte	-	
•	_	-	
WAYNE	D CLARK	Name of Person)	
	ζ.	Tune of Forsony	
	(1	Firm/Company)	
4400 CHAR	RLOTTE ST UNIT J		Z.S.
	·	(Address)	
			ASS
LAKE	WORTH FL 33461		# <u>~</u>
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	FLOST
			ADE ADDA
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
WAYNE D CLARK		at (561) 963-0333	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
eron e	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	nndess.
Regist	tration Section	Registration S	Section
	on of Corporations . Gaines Street	Division of C P.O. Box 632	
	assee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, F	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ny is:
WC LABOR SERVICES LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4400 CHARLOTTE ST UNIT J LAKE WORTH FL 33461	4400 CHARLOTTE ST UNIT J LAKE WORTH FL 33461
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: f the registered agent are:
WAYNE D CLARK	
	Name
4400 CHARLOTTE ST U	
4400 CHARLOTTE ST U	
4400 CHARLOTTE ST U Florida stre LAKE WORTH FL 33461	JNIT J eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	WAYNE D CLARK 4400 CHARLOTTE ST UNIT J LAKE WORTH FL 33461
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
(In accordance with section	an authorized representative of a member. 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

WAYNE D CLARK

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee